POWR-GARD® Protection Relays, Monitors & Systems
Ground-Fault Protection – Solidly Grounded System (PGR 4000 Family)
PGR-4700 SERIES (RCD300M2)
Sensitive Ground-Fault Relay
Description
The PGR-4700 Sensitive Ground-Fault Relay provides
sensitive ground-fault protection without nuisance tripping.
It detects very low-level leakage current on large circuits

Mounting DIN, Surface (Standard)
Panel (with PMA-55 or PMA-60 adapter)
Ordering Information
PGR-4700-24 24 Vdc Control Power
PGR-4700-120 120 Vac Control Power
PGR-4700-240(1) 240 Vac Control Power
Simplified Circuit Diagram
Notes: 1. Not available with UL
© 2018 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls  Rev: 1-B-032518
Based on Manual Rev: 2-B-032218
CT
L2
L1
GROUNDED
SUPPLY
PGR-4700 SERIES
(Sensitive Ground-Fault Relay)
A
B
C